
®
Medical

QL® INFLATION 
DEVICES



Stock Configurations

The QL® Inflation Device

Smart Design

Broad Applications

For Your ApplicationCustom Built

• Cardiology
• Peripheral
• Radiology
• Urological
• Gastrointestinal
• Neurology
• Orthopedics
• Biliary
• Pulmonary
• ENT

Custom Ordering
Available in a variety of configurations.  Custom name 
and logo can be printed on the gauge, carton and label.  
Minimum order quantities apply.

Perfect for a wide array of applications such as 
balloon catheterization, stent deployment and fluid 
delivery.

Available in a variety of configurations so you can 
be sure you get exactly what you need. 

Stable design and ergonomic handle make it easy 
to control. The quick latch mechanism allows for 
rapid deflation, even from max pressure.

Clear barrel provides medical staff with a precise 
view of the content and volume allowing user to 
perform thorough purging.

Service
We work with our customers to ensure orders are built to 
specified requirements and delivered on time.

Part Number Size Pressure Type

96500 15 ATM Quick Latch

Quick Latch

Quick Latch

Quick Latch

Quick Latch

Quick Latch

Quick Latch

Quick Latch

30 ATM

55 ATM

30 ATM

30 ATM

40 ATM

15 ATM

15 ATM

10cc

10cc

14cc

20cc

25cc

25cc

40cc

60cc

96501

96351

96502

96358

96311

96313

96314

Press-to-Release30 ATM20cc96450

 
Atrion Medical Products, Inc. . 1426 Curt Francis Road . Arab, AL 35016 . +1 (256) 317-2123 . info@atrionmedical.com ®

Medical

• 510(k) Cleared

• Ergonomic Handle

• Available Sterile or Non-Sterile

• Made in the U.S.A.

• CE Marked

• Clear Barrel

QL® Inflation Device At A Glance
The QL® is available in two types

Press
-to-

Release

Quick Latch

If your application has special requirements, Atrion will 
work with your team to develop a unique, custom inflation 
device, locking syringe or fluid delivery device to meet 
your needs.

Unique

Regulatory Approvals
Approved for use in U.S., Canada, and Europe.



STANDARD
CUSTOM
UNIQUE

Atrion Medical Products, Inc. • 1426 Curt Francis Road • Arab, AL 35016
+1 (256) 317-2123 • info@atrionmedical.com • www.atrionmedical.com

Protected by one or more of the following U.S. Patents: 6,796,959 • 6,938,319 • 8,191,457 • 8,499,681.
Including Foreign Patents: CA 2,437,056, CN Z1 2009-10211532.9, CN Z1 2012-10429157.7, DE 60 2002 226 968.7, 
DE 60 2009 010 578.7, DE 60 2008 030 736.0, EP 1385569, EP 2027846, EP 2586485,  JP 4040469, JP 4233587, 

JP 5117953, JP 5909768, JP 5909773, KR 10-152636, and Patents Pending. 
QL® is a registered trademark of Atrion Medical Products, Inc.

®
Medical

75004 Rev. B (10/2018)


