

QL® INFLATION DEVICES





For Your Application

QL® Inflation Device At A Glance

The QL[®] is available in two types





Quick Latch

Press -to-Release

- 510(k) Cleared
- CE Marked
- Ergonomic Handle
- Clear Barrel
- Available Sterile or Non-Sterile
- Made in the U.S.A.

Stock Configurations

Part Number	Size	Pressure	Туре
96500	10cc	15 ATM	Quick Latch
96501	10cc	30 ATM	Quick Latch
96351	14cc	55 ATM	Quick Latch
96502	20cc	30 ATM	Quick Latch
96450	20cc	30 ATM	Press-to-Release
96358	25cc	30 ATM	Quick Latch
96311	25cc	40 ATM	Quick Latch
96313	40cc	15 ATM	Quick Latch
96314	60cc	15 ATM	Quick Latch

Custom Ordering

Available in a variety of configurations. Custom name and logo can be printed on the gauge, carton and label. Minimum order quantities apply.

Unique

If your application has special requirements, Atrion will work with your team to develop a unique, custom inflation device, locking syringe or fluid delivery device to meet your needs.

Service

We work with our customers to ensure orders are built to specified requirements and delivered on time.

Regulatory Approvals

Approved for use in U.S., Canada, and Europe.



STANDARD CUSTOM UNIQUE



Atrion Medical Products, Inc. • 1426 Curt Francis Road • Arab, AL 35016 +1 (256) 317-2123 • info@atrionmedical.com • www.atrionmedical.com

Protected by one or more of the following U.S. Patents: 6,796,959 • 6,938,319 • 8,191,457 • 8,499,681. Including Foreign Patents: CA 2,437,056, CN Z1 2009-10211532.9, CN Z1 2012-10429157.7, DE 60 2002 226 968.7, DE 60 2009 010 578.7, DE 60 2008 030 736.0, EP 1385569, EP 2027846, EP 2586485, JP 4040469, JP 4233587, JP 5117953, JP 5909768, JP 5909773, KR 10-152636, and Patents Pending. QL® is a registered trademark of Atrion Medical Products, Inc.